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Observations were drawn from Ulladulla AWS {station 069138}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.017SSE5719.51016.326SE6318.223:0154S10.220.914.6Th1
1017.79ESE6620.71019.49SSW7218.221:2824NE021.512.9Fr2
1011.237NE7522.31016.26NNE8819.514:2352NE0.222.717.0Sa3
1010.79SE9421.11010.46NE8721.516:3731WSW3.824.818.3Su4
1011.813SSE7922.81013.711S8321.515:0620SSE2.624.117.6Mo5
1014.917NE8123.11017.46NE8520.913:5028ENE2.423.917.8Tu6
1014.426NNE7625.31017.67NNE8722.214:0937NE026.919.4We7
1011.415NNE7425.81014.09N8123.9021.2Th8
1006.126NNE7425.41012.89NE8722.4Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1012.8187522.91015.398120.923.517.3Mean
1006.19#5719.51010.46#6318.220.912.9Lowest
1017.737NE9425.81019.426SE8823.954S10.226.921.2Highest

19.2Total
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